
            
              BEML LTD 

 (A Government of India Undertaking) 
New Thippasandra Post, Bangalore – 560 075. 

                 Tel.25022636, 25240680, Fax: 25243137 & 25245545            
________________________________________________________________________________  
                Date: 18.05.2020 

CORRIGENDUM-1 
TENDER NO (BID INVITATION NUMBER): 6300032445 

TENDER DESCRIPTION: “SERVICE CONTRACT for SUPPLY of 18 NUMBERS OF LABOURS for 
HORTICULTURE WORKS in BEML LIMITED, BANGALORE COMPLEX.” 

Page 1 of 1 
 

 
Tender Closing date (Submission of Pre qualification bid, Technical bid & commercial bid) and Opening of Pre 
qualification bid, Technical Bid dates are extended from 18.05.2020 to 19.05.2020. Details are furnished below as 
FOR and READ AS. 
 
FOR: 
 
Key dates for Submission of Tender is given below: - 
Sl. No Details Important Date & Time 

1. Last date for submission of proof for EMD Paid 
document through E-mail. 
Email ID’s: rmm@beml.co.in  / ponp2@beml.co.in  

18.05.2020 up to 1400 Hrs. 

2. Proof for EMD paid document received from the 
bidder’s Verification/evaluation 

18.05.2020 @ 1400 Hrs onwards. 

3. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid & 
Commercial Bid through E-mode. 

18.05.2020 up to 1400 Hrs. 

4. Opening of Technical Bid through E-mode. 18.05.2020 at 1500 Hrs. 

5. Opening of Commercial Bid through E-mode Commercial Bid will be opened later to 
technically accepted contractors/Bidders only. 

 
READ AS:  
 
Key dates for Submission of Tender is given below: - 
Sl. No Details Important Date & Time 

1. Last date for submission of proof for EMD Paid 
document through E-mail. 
Email ID’s: rmm@beml.co.in  / ponp2@beml.co.in  

19.05.2020 up to 1400 Hrs. 

2. Proof for EMD paid document received from the 
bidder’s Verification/evaluation 

19.05.2020 @ 1400 Hrs onwards. 

3. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid & 
Commercial Bid through E-mode. 

19.05.2020 up to 1400 Hrs. 

4. Opening of Technical Bid through E-mode. 19.05.2020 at 1500 Hrs. 

5. Opening of Commercial Bid through E-mode Commercial Bid will be opened later to 
technically accepted contractors/Bidders only. 

 
Scope of work, all other terms & Conditions of the tender ref: 6300032445 is remains same.  

 
 
Assistant General Manager – Purchase 
BEML Limited  
Bangalore Complex 


